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Spine F 1 Ultra
Designed by Vincent Van Duysen, 2021

Power LED source included. Equipped with an integrated snoot for higher visual
comfort: the asymmetrical cut visor is available as an accessory. Collimators are
available as an accessory to modify the beam opening. Integrated electric power
supply 220-240 V ON/OFF. Equipped with a 5 m neoprene cable (10 m upon
request) for remote connection. To guarantee its water tightness, it is
recommended to use flexible cables designed for outdoor use. The rod for ground
installations is available in two sizes and needs to be ordered separately. Upon
request: 1-10 V or DALI dimmable version with 24 Vdc remote power supply.

Are you a professional and your project needs
consulting and support?

Main specifications

8054793429748

Ground

Outdoor wet location

LED

Yes

Power LED

1

79

671

550

ERL

2y o

IEC 62471

C€

BOOK AN APPOINTMENT

Physical
IP IK
66 09

https://professional.flos.com/en/global/product/spine-f-1-ultra-f025g2ba018/

©2022 Flos - P.IVA 00290820174 - 8/31/2025

In our constantly evolving world and business, technical upgrades happen every day. This means all product specifications and data are subject to change without warning in
order t improve reliability, function, performance or otherwise. We make every effort to ensure the accuracy of our product images, however due to different lighting and
screens used for viewing, the colours may vary. Images are indicative of the quality and style of the product but may not represent the precise details of the product you
receive. This is because we are constantly working to make improvements. For aesthetic reasons, cables and/or electrical elements are often not shown. Refer to technical
data sheets for all technical data. Images and colours are not part of any contract or warrantyin any way.

Deep Brown
Adjustable
360

270

09

190

245

280

0.01

66

162
145
N
ossd 118
o
N
@20
Download

Mounting instructions

—0 O

Photometric Files

LDT/IES

Technical Drawings

2D
3D

@70
87

FO025G2BA018

professional.flos.com | flos.outdoor@flos.com 1/4


https://professional.flos.com/en/global/product/spine-f-1-ultra-f025g2ba018/
https://professional.flos.com/en/global/
mailto:flos.outdoor@flos.com
https://professional.flos.com/en/global/book-an-appointment/
https://flospro.s3.eu-central-1.amazonaws.com/product-assets/DF2B2BAC1116741752A03A3171757255/SPINE%2006-2025.zip
https://flospro.s3.eu-central-1.amazonaws.com/product-assets/9CB45E1CF03566B0C22555A11DEEFE10/F025G2BA0XX.zip
https://flospro.s3.eu-central-1.amazonaws.com/product-assets/2E6F1E191643F6DBA46D39353ED28D7A/2D-Spine_F-1-Ultra.zip
https://flospro.s3.eu-central-1.amazonaws.com/product-assets/2A58E9BFDD0407A4DA60172ACEC8A6E2/3D-Spine_F-1-Ultra.zip

Schematic light drawing Ecodesign and Energy

=§§§%ﬁ o Beam Angle:  14° Labe”lng
ST h(m) _E(x  D(m) . . .
'o;"lﬁi\\\f‘# " res o This product contains a light
Q"l‘ﬂ‘l“ 21946 048 source of energy efficiency
LT 3 ses_ors
[ ' 4 487 097 class E
5

311 1.21
Luminous flux luminaire @
550 Im N . Eigeﬁtlascoejfc\i ?DLyEg) only)
2((ed)- — -(Lep)- .
,‘ — ,‘ professional

@ Replaceable control

Photometric Electrical && gear by a professional
Symmetric |
2700 50/60
80 220-240
14 Integrated
14 No

Non Dimmable

Not Dimmable

No
Notes
5 m neoprene cable (10 m upon request) for remote connection.
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Accessories & Power Supply
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REQUIRED REQUIRED OPTIONAL OPTIONAL
Accessory Accessory Accessory Accessory

2 way terminal block 4 poles P68 Converter Spine 1 Optic Medium

Rod @20 mm h 200 mm Rod @20 mm h 500 mm
H20 stop. (85,5+12mm cable) Flood

OPTIONAL OPTIONAL OPTIONAL OPTIONAL

Accessory Accessory Accessory Accessory

Converter Spine 1 Optic Flood Clon\(/jerter Spine 1 Optic Wide Converter Spine 1 Optic Elliptic 1 Converter Spine 1 Optic Elliptic 2
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OPTIONAL OPTIONAL OPTIONAL OPTIONAL
Accessory Accessory Accessory Accessory

0297

Converter Spine 1 Optic Wall Gelbox IPX8 for splicing Honeycomb Louvre Visor
Washer connectors

OPTIONAL
Accessory

3/4 way terminal block 4 poles
IP68 H20 stop. (85,5+12mm
cable)
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